


 

BLAND COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
ROCKY GAP GREENWAY PROJECT – SEGMENT 1 

PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDEES 
July 16, 2019, 2:00 PM 

 

 

Name Representing Email Address Telephone # 

James Steffey Cleco Corp. jsteffey@clecocorp.com 276-356-7110 

Philip Bailey JDM Services, Inc. philip@baileygroup.us 304-320-3806 

Phillip Stafford DCI/Shires, Inc. phillipstafford@dcishires.com 304-921-0690 

Kristi Blevins County of Bland kblevins@bland.org 276-688-4622 

Sharon A. Arney Melvin Enterprises Sharon.arney@melvinenterprises.com 276-724-6031 

John D. Melvin JDM Services, Inc. melvinbast@va.net 276-613-5213 

Mike Brisco CHA Consulting, Inc. mbrisco@chacompanies.com 540-239-1126 

Stevie Steele CHA Consulting, Inc. ssteele@chacompanies.com 540-552-5548 

Eric Workman, Ph.D. County of Bland eworkman@bland.org 276-688-4622 


